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LYONS COURT

NOTE:
QUTLINED AREAS TO BE

INCLUDED IN PAVING OPERATIONS

EXIST. CURVE 16460
PI STA. = 16467.93
A= 90 33 247 LT
D = 4° 47 42"

R = 1,194.89°

T = 99.88"

L = 199.307

E = 447

e =

TR = e

S.E. RUN = .
P.C. STA. = 15+68.05
P.T. STA. = 17467.35
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EXIST. CURVE 1870
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14° 27 09"
396.44

99,92

195.77

12.40’

19+78.47
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